DISCERN SUSTAINABILITY

USING OUR WEBSITE: OUR PRIVACY POLICY AND TERMS AND CONDITIONS

This document concerns legal factors regarding the use of this site, how we, Discern Sustainability Limited ('we') present information, the information we collect (such as cookies) and how we use that information.

Users are advised to read this page before proceeding to use the site. If anything is unclear, please contact the owner at niall@discernsustainability.com

By using our site you agree to these terms and conditions and to our privacy policy.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR USING OUR SITE

1. DISCLAIMER

We make every effort to ensure that the material on this site is correct and up-to-date. We cannot, however, give any guarantee - or accept any responsibility or liability - for the information's timeliness, accuracy, completeness or suitability of the content on this site for any particular purpose. Use of the information on the site is at your own risk. Blogs express the opinions of the individual authors, and not always the views of Discern Sustainability.

2. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

All intellectual property rights in or arising out of the material on this site are owned by or licensed to Discern Sustainability, unless otherwise stated. This includes the design, ideas, text, graphics, layouts and photos. By using the site, you agree not to reproduce, copy, modify, distribute or derive commercial use or benefit from the materials without our prior written consent. Users may make use of the materials for educative, non-commercial purposes. This extends to:

- -Printing or download extracts for your personal and non-commercial use only
- -Sharing the content with third parties for their non-commercial use, but only if you credit Discern Sustainability in writing, as the source.

Discern Sustainability shall be held harmless should you mis-represent or allow to be mis-represented any materials gathered from this site.

3. LINKS

We are not responsible for the content or reliability of hyperlinked websites, nor can these links be taken to mean approval of the views expressed therein. Our terms and conditions and privacy policy do not apply to any other site, however so affiliated.





DISCERN SUSTAINABILITY



4. GENERAL

These terms and conditions are in accordance with the laws of England and Wales. The contents of this website, including this page, are subject to change and to update.

PRIVACY POLICY

Discern Sustainability takes seriously the privacy of visitors to our website.

1. INFORMATION COLLECTION AND USE

You are not required to provide any personal information on our website. However, should you choose to receive notification of a blog or newsletter, or register for webinars or other services, we will only collect, with your permission, such personal data as may be necessary for these purposes.

We never pass on your details to third parties without your prior, active, informed consent. Any information you may provide us will be kept confidential. We will protect such information as governed by applicable laws and review our data management processes to ensure we do not keep personal information for longer than is required or mandated by law: whichever is the sooner.

2. YOUR RIGHTS

We endeavour to ensure information we hold on you is proportionate, accurate and upto-date. You have the right to request the information we hold about you and to delete or correct any inaccuracies about you. Requests can be sent to niall@discernsustainability.com

3. SECURITY

We have policies and processes in place to ensure the information that we hold is safe. Please contact niall@discernsustainability.com for more information.

4. COOKIES

This website uses cookies. These are files that are sent to your web browser and stored on your computer purely for the purposes of helping us understand web traffic. Our cookies cannot be used to identify you. You can, at any time, delete cookies from your web browser or instruct your browser not to store them.



